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Earisfield Properties

We will manage your property at 0% commission
Guaranteed rate schemes for 3 & 5 years
Free management Service
Guaranteed vacant possession

175 Merton Road London SW18 5EF
Tel: 020-8265-6000 or 020 8877 - 0762 Fax: 020 8874 9754
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Electrical & Mechanical
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Tyres, Exhausts, Engines, Gear Box,
Breaks, MOT Failure work, A-C
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Servicing, Tyres & Exhausts.
Mechanical Repairs
All Makes & Models

f(Rutlish Auto Care Centre)
Rutlish Road
Wimbledon - London
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loyalty to the Government.So
much was their cause bound up
with the British Raj that they must
be prepared to fight and die for
the Government if necessary..—
Foundation of Pakistan Vol 1, compiled )
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that India will to the end stand
faithfully by the British Empire..—
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rise against the British colonialism
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books, in English, 1 used to think
about your race as inferior one.But
when | grew up and read the
traditions and the Holy Quran, I came
to know that it was all wrong. God
has not made an exception of your
people.

God mentions all races and nations as
equal. When He sends any prophet in
the world, He gives sufficient
intelligence also to the men, who are
addressed,to accept that prophet. If
you have not sufficient intellegence
or in other words are an inferior race
then God frobid, it is His fault Who
sent a prophet to a people who have
no intellegence to accept him. But
this is not the case . Islam says that

Europeans, = Americans,  Asiatics,
Africans and people in far off islands
are equal. All of them have the same
power of understanding, learning,
memorising and inventing. Americans
consider themselves as upper men.
They even hate Europeans  The
Europeans hate Asiatics. As far as
Ahmadiyyat goes 1 assure you that
we, (and when 1 say we, | mean
myself and all the Ahmadies who
follow me) consider all the people on
earth as equal. All of us are equal and
have the same powers. | assure you
that during my life time [ am not
going to allow any Ahmadi to adopt
the aforesaid mistaken ideas as
prevalent in the world. Just as the
Holy Prophet said that he would
crush such ideas under his heels, so 1
assure you that I will also crush such
ideas under my heels.

"So go and prove yourselves true
Ahmadies. Tell your brothers that you
went to Pakistan and Rabwah and
found that in Pakistan also there are
brothers , who feel for you and
consider all Ahmadies as equal, and
that you did not see Pakistanees
rather Africans in different colours.
They are looking towards their
African brothers as their own kith and
kin. I am expecting the same sacrifice
from Africans and ask you to preach
and convey the message of Islam to
every corner of your country."
"Rabwah will always look forward to
you to bring every body in the Gold
Coast into the fold of Ahmadiyyat, or

the True Islam, the religion of God".
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I am reading the writing on the wall
that there is a great future for your

race. God does not forsake a

for all the

race
times to come.
Sometime,He gives opportunity to
one nation and one continent and then
He offers the same opportunity to
another nation and other continent.
Now is your time. You have been
oppressed and ruled by others for a
very very long time. Rest assured that
your  glorious  time is  fast
approaching. People were made to
think that yours is an inferior race. |

can say about myself that in my
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uslim

AHMADIYYA
———

Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide

August 03, 2018 — Auqust 16, 2018

Please note that programme and timings may change without prior notice. All times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.
For more information please phone on +44 20 3875 6040

Friday August 03,2018 |

World News

Tilawat, Dars-e-Malfoozat & Yassarnal Qur'an
Huzoor’s Tour Of India 2008

In His Own Words

Spanish Service

Ashab-e-Ahmad

Tarjamatul Qur’an Class

Importance Of Higher Education

History Of Jalsa Salana

Tilawat, Dars-e-Hadith & Yassarnal Qur'an
Islamic Jurisprudence

Visit Of Hazrat Musleh Ma’ood To The UK
Pakistan National Assembly 1974

Jalsa Salana UK Inauguration 2018

Live Proceedings Of Jalsa Salana UK 2018

Live Friday Sermon

Live Proceedings Of Jalsa Salana UK 2018
Repeat Proceedings Of Jalsa Salana UK 2018 [R]
Friday Sermon [R]

Repeat Proceedings Of Jalsa Salana UK 2018 [R]

Saturday August 04, 2018 ]

Repeat Proceedings Of Jalsa Salana UK 2018
History Of Langar Khana

Friday Sermon [R]

Tours Of Hazrat Musleh Ma'ood (ra)

The Significance Of Flags

Tilawat & Al-Tarteel

Friday Sermon: Recorded on August 3, 2018.
Live Proceedings Of Jalsa Salana UK 2018
Repeat Proceedings Of Jalsa Salana UK 2018

Sunday August 05, 2018 ]

Repeat Proceedings Of Jalsa Salana UK 2018
Tilawat & Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein
Yassarnal Qur'an

Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on July 28, 2018.

The True Spirit Of Jalsa

Masjid Mubarak Rabwah

Live Proceedings Of Jalsa Salana UK 2018
Repeat Proceedings Of Jalsa Salana UK 2018 [R]

Monday August 06, 2018 ]

00:30
06:00
07:00
12:00
13:00
15:05
15:45
16:25
17:05
17:30
18:00
18:15

23:15

Repeat Proceedings Of Jalsa Salana UK 2018
Tilawat, Dars-e-Hadith & Al-Tarteel

Repeat Proceedings Of Day 1 Of Jalsa Salana UK
Friday Sermon: Recorded on August 03, 2018.
Repeat Proceedings Of Day 1 Of Jalsa Salana UK
History Of Jalsa Salana

In His Own Words

Memories Of Jalsa Salana Rabwah

Technology And Jalsa Salana

Al-Tarteel

World News

Repeat Proceedings Of Day 1 Of Jalsa Salana UK
[R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Tuesday August 07, 2018 ]

00:15
02:20
02:55
03:30
06:00
07:00
18:00
18:20

Repeat Proceedings Of Day 1 Of Jalsa Salana UK
In His Own Words

History Of Jalsa Salana

Repeat Proceedings Of Day 1 Of Jalsa Salana UK
Tilawat, Dars-e-Malfoozat & Yassarnal Qur'an
Repeat Proceedings Of Day 2 Of Jalsa Salana UK
World News

Repeat Proceedings Of Day 2 Of Jalsa Salana UK
[R]

Wednesday August 08, 2018 ]

01:20
05:25
06:00
06:30
07:00
18:05
18:20

Repeat Proceedings Of Day 2 Of Jalsa Salana UK
In His Own Words

Tilawat & Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein
Al-Tarteel

Repeat Proceedings Of Day 3 Of Jalsa Salana UK
World News

Repeat Proceedings Of Day 3 Of Jalsa Salana UK
[R]

Thursday August 09, 2018

00:20
05:25
06:00
06:55
08:05
08:40
09:00
09:55
10:30
11:00
11:20
12:00
13:00
14:10

Repeat Proceedings Of Day 3 Of Jalsa Salana UK
In His Own Words

Tilawat, Dars-e-Malfoozat & Yassarnal Qur'an
Tarjamatul Qur’an Class

Islamic Jurisprudence

History Of MTA In Mauritius

Huzoor’s Tour Of India 2008

In His Own Words

Qur’an Sab Se Acha

Japanese Service

Pushto Muzakrah

Tilawat, Dars-e-Malfoozat & Yassarnal Qur'an [R]
Friday Sermon: Recorded on August 3, 2018.
Islamic Jurisprudence [R]

14:45
15:25
15:55
17:00
17:35
18:00
18:15
18:25
19:00
19:30
20:05
21:05
21:40
22:20
23:25

In His Own Words [R]
Persian Service

Friday Sermon [R]
Marhum-e-Isa
Yassarnal Qur'an [R]
World News

Tilawat

Qur’an Sab Se Acha [R]
Open Forum
Ashab-e-Ahmad
Friday Sermon [R]

In His Own Words
Marhume-e-lIsa [R]
Tarjamatul Qur’an Class [R]
Discover Alaska

[

Friday August 10,2018 |

00:00
00:20
01:25
02:20
02:55
03:15
03:55
05:05
05:35
06:00
06:55
07:55
08:55
11:30
12:00
13:00
13:30
14:00
15:35
16:05
16:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
19:00
19:25
21:30
22:45
23:25

World News

Tilawat, Dars-e-Malfoozat & Yassarnal Qur'an
Huzoor’s Tour Of India 2008

In His Own Words

Spanish Service

Ashab-e-Ahmad

Tarjamatul Qur’an Class

Qur’an Sab Se Acha

Marhum-e-Isa

Tilawat, Dars-e-Hadith & Yassarnal Qur'an
Repeat Proceedings Of Day 1 Of Jalsa Salana UK
Friday Sermon: Recorded on August 03, 2018.
Repeat Proceedings Of Day 1 Of Jalsa Salana UK
Live Proceedings From Baitul Futuh Mosque
Live Friday Sermon

Live Proceedings From Baitul Futuh Mosque

In His Own Words

Repeat Proceedings Of Day 1 Of Jalsa Salana UK
Memories Of Jalsa Salana Rabwah

Technology And Jalsa Salana

Friday Sermon [R]

History Of Langar Khana

World News

Tilawat

Islamic Jurisprudence

In His Own Words [R]

Repeat Proceedings Of Day 1 Of Jalsa Salana UK
Friday Sermon: Recorded on August 03, 2018.
History Of Jalsa Salana

Deeni-o-Figa'hi Masa'il

Saturday August 11, 2018 ]

00:00
00:15
00:35
00:45
03:25
04:00
05:15
05:50
06:00
07:10
18:15
19:50
20:10
20:30

World News

Technology And Jalsa Salana

Tilawat

Repeat Proceedings Of Day 1 Of Jalsa Salana UK
Memories Of Jalsa Salana Rabwah

Friday Sermon

Deeni-o-Figa'hi Masa'il

Rishta Nata Ke Masail

Tilawat, Dars-e-Hadith & Al-Tarteel

Repeat Proceedings Of Day 2 Of Jalsa Salana UK
Live Rah-e-Huda

World News

Tilawat

Repeat Proceedings Of Day 2 Of Jalsa Salana UK
[R]]

Sunday August 12, 2018 ]

01:00
06:00
06:30
07:00
08:35
08:45
09:00

Repeat Proceedings Of Day 2 Of Jalsa Salana UK
Tilawat & Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein
Yassarnal Qur'an

Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on August 11, 2018.

The True Spirit Of Jalsa

Masjid Mubarak Rabwah

Repeat Proceedings Of Day 3 Of Jalsa Salana UK

Monday August 13, 2018 ]

00:30
06:00
07:00
08:05
08:25
09:00
09:50
10:20
10:55
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:05
15:55
16:30
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:30
19:05

Translations for Huzoor's (may Allah be his helper) Programmes are available.

Repeat Proceedings Of Day 3 Of Jalsa Salana UK
Tilawat, Dars-e-Hadith & Al-Tarteel
Rencontre Avec Les Francophones

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma'ood (as)

Jalsa Salana Speeches

Huzoor's Reception In Glasgow

In His Own Words

Swabhili Service

Friday Sermon: Recorded on March 2, 2018.
Tilawat, Dars-e-Hadith & Al-Tarteel [R]
Friday Sermon

Bangla Shomprochar

Huzoor's Reception In Glasgow [R]

In His Own Words [R]

International Jama'at News

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Tilawat

Swedish Service

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma'ood (as) [R]

Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.

20:00
20:05
21:20
22:15
22:30
23:35

Huzoor's Reception In Glasgow [R]

In His Own Words [R]

Pakistan National Assembly 1974
Aao Urdu Seekhain

Rencontre Avec Les Francophones [R]
Seerat Hazrat Masih Ma'ood (as) [R]

[

Tuesday August 14, 2018 ]

00:00
00:20
01:30
02:25
03:00
03:50
04:00
05:15
06:00
06:55
08:30
09:00
10:15
11:05
12:05
13:00
14:00
15:05
16:20
17:25
18:00
18:15
18:30
20:00
21:15
21:45
22:20
23:45

World News

Tilawat, Dars-e-Hadith & Al-Tarteel

Huzoor's Reception In Glasgow

In His Own Words

International Jama'at News

The Life Of Hazrat Khalifatul-Masih | (ra)
Rencontre Avec Les Francophones

Aao Urdu Seekhain

Tilawat, Dars-e-Malfoozat & Yassarnal Qur'an
Liga Ma'al Arab

Attractions Of Australia

Huzoor's Mulagat With Students

In His Own Words

Indonesian Service

Tilawat, Dars-e-Malfoozat & Yassarnal Qur'an [R]
Friday Sermon: Recorded on August 10, 2018.
Bangla Shomprochar

Huzoor's Mulaqgat With Students [R]

In His Own Words & Islamic Jurisprudence
Yassarnal Qur'an [R]

World News

Tilawat

Rah-e-Huda

Huzoor's Mulagat With Students [R]

In His Own Words [R]

Maidane Amal Ki Kahani

Liga Ma'al Arab [R]

Attractions Of Australia

[ Wednesday August 15, 2018 ]

00:15 World News
00:35 Tilawat, Dars-e-Malfoozat & Yassarnal Qur'an
01:30 Huzoor's Mulagat With Students
02:50 Islamic Jurisprudence
03:30 Liga Ma'al Arab
04:55 Servants Of Allah
06:00 Tilawat & Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein
06:30 Al-Tarteel
07:00 Question And Answer Session
09:00 Jamia Convocation Shahid 2015
10:25 Deeni-o-Fiqa'hi Masa'il
11:00 Indonesian Service
12:00 Tilawat & Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein [R]
12:30 Al-Tarteel [R]
13:00 Friday Sermon: Recorded on August 10, 2018.
14:00 Bangla Shomprochar
15:05 Jamia Convocation Shahid 2015 [R]
17:20 Al-Tarteel [R]
18:00 World News
18:20 Tilawat
18:35 French Service
19:25 Deeni-o-Fiqa'hi Masa'il [R]
20:00 Jamia Convocation Shahid 2015 [R]
21:30 In His Own Words [R]
22:30 Question And Answer Session [R]
[ Thursday August 16, 2018 ]
00:00 World News
00:20 Tilawat & Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein
00:55 Al-Tarteel
01:30 Jamia Convocation Shahid 2015
03:00 The Rightly Guided Khilafat
04:00 Question And Answer Session
06:00 Tilawat, Dars-e-Malfoozat & Yassarnal Qur'an
06:45 Tarjamatul Qur’an Class
08:10 Islamic Jurisprudence
08:45 Life Of The Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw)
09:10 Peace Conference 2009
09:55 In His Own Words
10:30 Qur’an Sab Se Acha
11:00 Japanese Service
11:15 Pushto Muzakarah
12:00 Tilawat, Dars-e-Malfoozat & Yassarnal Qur'an [R]
13:00 Friday Sermon: Recorded on August 10, 2018.
14:40 Life Of The Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw) [R]
16:00 Friday Sermon [R]
17:35 Yassarnal Qur'an [R]
18:00 World News
18:15 Tilawat
20:05 Friday Sermon [R]
21:05 In His Own Words
21:40 Life Of The Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw) [R]
22:30 Tarjamatul Qur’an Class [R]

*Please note MTA2 will be showing French
service at 16:00 & German service at 17:00

(GMT).
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